
Facilities / Organizations Offering USTA Colorado Leagues

Arvada

North Jeffco / Apex
Michele Crouse (303) 420-1210 michelec@apexprd.org

North Jeffco Tennis Club
Mitzi Bare mitzi.bare@gmail.com

Jennifer Stiebling jenstiebeling@gmail.com

Aurora

Aurora Parks & Recreation
Aaron Holland (303) 326-8715 aholland@auroragov.org

Heritage Eagle Bend Community Tennis Association
John Posluszny JPOZ4842@msn.com

Boulder

Boulder Tennis Association
Kathy Weber puppourri@hotmail.com

Sylvia Henderson (303) 449-5033 sylvia@rmtenniscenter.com

Devil's Thumb Homeowners Association
Amiee Irwin (720) 204-0934 aimee_irwin@yahoo.com 

Flatiron Athletic Club
Matt Gazdik (303) 499-6590 mgazdik@wellbridge.com

Daniel Steinhauser (303) 499-6590 dsteinhauser@wellbridge.com

Meadows Swim & Tennis
Chris Cartwright chris@meadowsclub.org

Nora Harrison (303) 494-5069 nora@meadowsclub.org; nharrison10s@gmail.com

Anne Marie Summers (303) 494-5069 webmaster@meadowsclub.org



University of Colorado At Boulder
Sue Burke s_a_b@msn.com

Bow Mar

Bow Mar Tennis Club
Marshall Carpenter mc10s@yahoo.com

Michelle Campbell (303) 514-6164 michelle@imcampbell.com

Beth Hoffman (303) 325-5825 bethlhoffman@gmail.com

Broomfield

Anthem Ranch Community Association

Glenn Morgan (303) 999-0835 glennmor39@gmail.com

Broomfield Park and Recreation
John W. Lay johnwlay@gmail.com

Robin Garneau (303) 464-5504 rgarneau@broomfield.org

Broomfield Swim & Tennis Club
Kelly Horace (303) 818-9230 kellyhorace@gmail.com

Jamal Heydari Coachjamtennis@gmail.com

Jamal Heydari Coachjamtennis@gmail.com

Jamal Heydari coachjamtennis@gmail.com

Devin Van Treek dwvt11@gmail.com

Jim Vogel (303) 469-3812 fishingjdv@comcast.net

Lake Shore Athletic Club
Tom Russ (720) 412-4822 truss@summit-tennis.com

Castle Rock

Bison Park in Castle Rock
Ben Wolfe benjaminleewolfe@gmail.com

Centennial

Foxridge Swim & Racquet Club



Stephanie Schoen schoje@aol.com

Mary Anne Moseneder (303) 968-7763 maethebamabelle@hotmail.com

Heritage Greens Association
Marty Smith (303) 507-9605 mlsmiff@msn.com

Martha Bratt mbratt1998@att.net

Heritage Village Homeowners Association
Todd Hollar todd_hollar@applicationbuilders.com; 

todd_hollar@mindsprings.com

Jenna Sellers jenna.s@cbsaya.com

Kathy Shepherd Kathylandgeshepherd@yahoo.com

Homestead Farm II HOA
Sally Panis (303) 358-6584 sallypanis@comcast.net

Angela Hanson angelashansen@gmail.com

Homestead In the Willows
Jill Ellsworth (303) 808-4513 jill.ellsworth@comcast.net

Dan Lewis danlewis1@gmail.com

Vicki Sutherland (303) 931-4168 vickisutherland9@msn.com

Knolls Cta
Rick Roach (303) 793-0969 rick@rickandlori.com

Lifetime Fitness-Centennial
Paige Burke pburke@lifetimefitness.com

Paige Burke pburke@lifetimefitness.com

Michael Irwin mirwin@lifetimefitness.com

John Thornhill (720) 489-1400 jlemcke-thornhill@lifetimefitness.com

Piney Creek
Mary Ingolia (303) 921-4901 mbingolia@gmail.com

Rocky Mountain Tennis Center
Noah Sussman noah@rmtenniscenter.com



Sylvia Henderson (303) 449-5033 sylvia@rmtenniscenter.com

The Hills at Cherry Creek
Rachelle Lifpitz (303) 478-9616 rachellelifpitz@yahoo.com

Willow Creek Tennis Club
Mary Beth Doerr marybethdoerr@gmail.com

Denver

Berkeley Park Tennis Club
Tony De la Cruz aadelacruz@msn.com

City Park Racquet Club
Ellen Yu (303) 399-0717 cprc.tennis@gmail.com

Debbie Yoder (303) 831-0797 dyoder1249@aol.com

Colorado Athletic Club Monaco
Domenic Rea (303) 758-7080 drea@wellbridge.com

Wendy Donovan (303) 758-7080 wdonovan@wellbridge.com

Steve Graves (303) 758-7080 sgraves@wellbridge.com

Congress Park
refer to wash park

Crestmoor Community Association
Leanne Palmisano (303) 399-2529 tennis@crestmoor.org

Denver Parks and Recreation
Keith Bell (720) 865-0691 Keith.Bell@denvergov.org

Denver Tennis Club
Damon Gillette (303) 322-4524

Meg Cindric (303) 322-4524 meg@denvertennisclub.com

Eastmoor Swim & Tennis Club
Emily Smith emilyseligson@hotmail.com



Sam (Samantha) Hanson samantha.hanson@comcast.net

Mark Taylor (303) 791-6720 mtaylor@performancetennismanagement.com

Gates Tennis Center
Gabe Vicuna (303) 355-4461 ustaleagues@gatestenniscenter.info

Greenway Park-Stapleton
Hunter Hook fhhook@gmail.com; GreenwayParktennis@gmail.com

Jewish Community Center
Stacy Swiggart sswiggart@jccdenver.org

Jim Swiggart

Lowry Tennis Association
Heather Colliander hacolliander@gmail.com

Skyline Acres Swim/Tennis Club
Sean Essex Sean628@aol.com

Andrew Green andrew@skylineacres.org

Sean Essex Sean628@aol.com

Sloan's Lake
Emily Dietrick emily.green.rn@gmail.com

Emily Dietrick emily.green.rn@gmail.com

Susanna Eckelberger susanna.beier@gmail.com

Washington Park Tennis Club
Sheila MacDonald sheila@midggroup.com

Patricia Robertson (303) 810-1625 probe357@gmail.com; leagues@washparktennisclub.com

Englewood

Arapahoe Lake
Glenn Hackemer glenn@hackemer.com

Cherry Creek Vista
Pam Lukes (303) 995-6414 pamlukes@hotmail.com



Colorado Athletic Club Inverness
Heather McGinnis hmcginnis@wellbridge.com

Anthony Venable avenable@wellbridge.com

Joey White jowhite@wellbridge.com

Kim Baker (720) 895-0920 kbaker@wellbridge.com

Anthony Venerable avenerable@wellbridge.com

Heather McGinnis (303) 790-6026 hmcginnis@wellbridge.com

Heather McGinnis (720) 482-5700 hmcginnis@wellbridge.com

Chris Croxton (303) 790-7777 ccroxton@wellbridge.com

Englewood Parks and Recreation
Jeff Jones (303) 762-2696 jjones@englewoodgov.org

Randy Ross Tennis Center
Gay West (303) 880-8457 gay@randyrosstennis.com; gaywest@msn.com

Evergreen

Evergreen Parks and Recreation
Jeff Sweet (720) 880-1221 jsweet@eprd.co

Evergreen Tennis Club
Cindy Gordon (303) 674-6884 evergreentennisclub@icloud.com

Leanne McDermott (303) 674-6884 evergreentennisclub@icloud.com

Hiwan Golf Club
Jaime Stokes (303) 232-6272 jstokes@meadowcreektennis.com

Genesee

Genesee Tennis
Malou Van Eijk (303) 956-9037 malouvaneijk@gmail.com

Holly Harrison holly@anvpartners.com

Tammy Roth (303) 949-1937 coroth@comcast.net

Jaime Stokes jstokes@meadowcreektennis.com

Laurie Dolian (203) 536-2338 thedolians@comcast.net



Holly Harrison

Golden

Golden Tennis Association
Jo Johnson jo@acetravelpros.com

Mount Vernon Country Club
Doug Kazarozian tenniskaz@yahoo.com

The Club at Rolling Hills
Jennifer Ward (303) 278-1121 jward@theclubatrollinghills.org; jenward290@gmail.com

Greenwood Village

Green Oaks HOA
Scott Fong

Michael Turner (303) 296-2000 denvermiket@gmail.com

Greenwood Athletic and Tennis Club
Kristi McCauley (303) 771-2588 kristim@greenwoodatc.com

Ron Steege (303) 771-2588 rons@greenwoodatc.com

Sundance Hills T.A.
Rebecca Hite (303) 929-3555 rebeccaehite@gmail.com

Highlands Ranch

Highlands Ranch Community Association
Mike Shellman (303) 471-8934 mshellman@hrcaonline.org

Marianne McCauley (303) 471-8940 mmccauley@hrcaonline.org

Lebsack Tennis Center at Redstone
Mark Taylor (303) 791-6720 mtaylor@performancetennismanagement.com

Judy (303) 791-2348 admin@performancetennismanagement.com

Lakewood

Bear Creek Swim & Tennis
Jill Breslin (267) 565-7211 breslintennis@gmail.com



Bear Valley Park
Andy Tran (720) 334-8566 vasiancloud@gmail.com

Larry Doane larrydoan28@yahoo.com

Lakewood Tennis Club
Shannon Mooney shannonkmooney@yahoo.com

Greg Aigner gaigner@jeffco.k12.co.us

Dorothy Hae Eun Monroe dexterluca@gmail.com

Meadow Creek Tennis & Fitness Club
Alden Bock (303) 232-6272 aldenpc@hotmail.com

Susie Nelson (303) 232-6272 susiepnelson@msn.com; news@meadowcreektennis.com

Jaime Stokes (303) 232-6272 jstokes@meadowcreektennis.com

The Point at Lakewood
Kim Greason (303) 988-1300 kim@thepointatlakewood.com

Littleton

Burning Tree
Jan Bennett (303) 204-1484 jan@bennettworld.org

Columbine Country Club
Andy Zodin (303) 794-6128 azodin@columbinecountryclub.org

Mary Moses (303) 794-6128 marymoses6@gmail.com

Columbine Knolls
Jim Lacy jlacypro@aol.com

Brett Rodewald (303) 979-5120 brett@ckrd.org

Dakota Ridge High School
Herb de Haas herbdehaas@aol.com

Rusty Watson (303) 982-1970 rwatsontennis@gmail.com

Governor's Ranch HOA
Jeanne Devita (720) 219-6820 jeannegrhoa@outlook.com



Homestead Farm
Cindy Louder (303) 905-8382 bclouder@yahoo.com

Ken Caryl Ranch
Judy Anderson (303) 979-2233 judya@kcranch.org

Normandy Estates
Matt Rotter mattrotter@hotmail.com

South Suburban Parks & Recreation
Robin Yaple Ryaple@ssprd.org

Robin Yaple Ryaple@ssprd.org

Bev Monaco (303) 794-6933 bevm@ssprd.org

Robin Yaple Ryaple@ssprd.org

Southbridge Swim & Racquet Club
Ed Doyle (303) 730-3766 eddoyletennis1@msn.com

Village Club
Laura Sargent LSargent10s@gmail.com

Longmont

Longmont Athletic Club
Judi Laursen (303) 772-4700 tcourtlac@comcast.net

Longmont Tennis Association
Jerry Seguin (303) 651-0917 Jerryanddiane2@aol.com

Robert Gercken (303) 588-8391 robertgercken@gmail.com

Louisville

Centennial Valley Tennis Association
Lynne Engelmann lynne.engelmann2@gmail.com

Anna Wyckoff wyck24@comcast.net

Niwot

Niwot Tennis Association



Sharon Santa ne1fortennis@comcast.net

Northglenn

City of Northglenn
Deb Lawson (303) 450-8828 dlawson@northglenn.org

Parker

Railbender Park
Barry Riddle parkertennis@gmail.com

Craig Marshall tennis4life@outlook.com

Stonegate Village Metropolitan District
Celeste Gardner celestegardner@comcast.net

Stroh Ranch Community Tennis Association
Pam Peterson (303) 840-8493 peterkindie@hotmail.com

Town of Parker
Barry Riddle (720) 979-6880 parkertennis@gmail.com; 

douglascountytennis@gmail.com

Superior

Town of Superior
Denise Belk (303) 817-9217 denisebelk@gmail.com

Doris Nguyen (720) 244-4677 dbnguyen@comcast.net

Thornton

Thornton Tennis Association
Stacy Hudson (303) 917-9040 stacyhudson@icloud.com


